Karta katalogowa

tuk 45°

Witasciwosci

nr kat. 594 244

- przyfacze lutowane, koncoéwka wsuwana
nr wzoru 95040

Srednica zewnetrzna rury
Wymiar Z

Dtugosé 1

Dtugosé 2

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

abbb3cba24e65faecaa3a88ac0c2c20dd2d2aa9¢c

L1
L2

materiat

482 g
1554 cm®

64,0
32 mm
64 mm

66 mm

miedz

1/1
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